FIRST ADVANTAGE CORP.

FIRST ADVANTAGE CORP.

ISIN: US31846B1089

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
17.71 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.91% (0.16)

US31846B1089
FA

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

2,347 EUR
S&P 500

17.18 USD (100)
28.24 USD (200)
17.56 USD
17.72 USD
17.48 USD
17.55 USD
17.617183 USD
356,877
6,286,873.53
4,548

WKN: 31846B108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US31846B1089&ID_NOTATION=342431632
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US31846B1089&ID_NOTATION=342431632
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=996be6fc8c025b1b4584c3adf14e4ef7e903c61488d2eba16acb94f29653dda4&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=96d708aa3088bcdf0&time=1724039065&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2096b97f6737602241d4dd4f5646fabf2b2dc881f1fdc1f9495e62bb0736ef7&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b2344260d6ec2b0c6&time=1724039065&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=837c8f91691d1da16e1b52a15cfb2c76cb01e125d5a90d43414ac524d2e2dcf4&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=900e1cf144ad1a735&time=1724039065&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=522c5cf1d37abd855a93126d605cc6f69d4e34555330f48ccdb51ef67be98f42&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b084b1c634a19fb7f&time=1724039065&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=143b7c471fd9d3977ca9a55104b1e7713d187437b0d646641727ea9716979154&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc3408750b8e204a6&time=1724039065&tool=RSC

FIRST ADVANTAGE CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
17.71 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.91% (0.16)

ISIN US31846B1089
Symbol FA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,347 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.18 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 28.24 USD (200)
Open 17.56 USD
High 17.72 USD
Low 17.48 USD
Close (prev. day) 17.55 USD
VWAP 17.617183 USD
Volume (pcs) 356,877
Trading volume 6,286,873.53
Number of trades 4,548
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +2.97% +15.83% -26.51%
Perf (abs.) +0.51 +2.42 -6.39
Beta 0.70 0.93 1.06
Volatility 25.90 26.97 39.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/16 22:02 16.10 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/08/16 08:04 15.90 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 17.71 USD
Munich 2024/08/16 08:07 15.90 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/08/16 08:06 15.90 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/08/16 19:30 15.70 EUR
Berlin 2024/08/16 20:08 15.90 EUR

17.39 USD (344,715)
16.74 USD (411,708)
16.29 USD (423,357)
15.59 USD (389,730)

17.72 USD (2024/08/16)

14.01 USD (2024/02/29)

17.72 USD (2024/08/16)

12.46 USD (2023/11/03)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 3
6.29 4,548
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 6
0.00 12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=342431632
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343683039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=410323837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357799905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457911379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357935160

FIRST ADVANTAGE CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
FIRST ADVANTAGE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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